D75T - Standard available Lengths and Codes
Metres Feet Code
0.50/1.00 m in 5 mm steps 0.82’/3.28’, in 0.2’ steps
1,00 3.28 D75T-L100
2,00 6.56 D75T-L200
3,00 9.84 D75T-L300
3,85 12.62 D75T-L385
4,00 13.11 D75T-L400
6,00 19.68 D75T-L600
Other Lenghts on request
Technical Specifications - D75T
Types Tower truss
Alloy EN AW 6082 T6